<COMPANY LOGO>

CUSTOMER NAME
<Customer Name>

CUSTOMER ADDRESS
<Address>

CONTACT PERSON CONTACT NO.
<Contact Person> <Contact Number>

EMAIL ADDRESS
<Email Address>

REMARKS

<Additional notes and instructions related to this
estimate.>

HOME REPAIR ESTIMATE - TEMPLATE

DATE ISSUE

ESTIMATE REFERENCE NO.

Work Description

Inspections

Drywall / Plaster Repair
Painting

Wall Ceiling Texture

Smoke / CO2 Detector
Furnace Filter Replacement
Light Bulb Replacement
Roof Leak Repair

- End of List -

Total Amount
SalesTax 12 %
Discount 5 %

Total Amount Due

Cost (USS)
120.00
90.00
105.00
74.00
50.00
80.00
10.00
150.00

679.00
81.48
33.95

563.57

NOTE: This estimate is valid only 30 days from date of issue.

PREPARE BY

SIGNATURE

DATE

COMFORME

SIGNATURE

DATE
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